Régionale ANLSL Sprints des Fétes 2024

Saint-Laurent, 14 - 15/12/2024

Event 112 100m Freestyle 9 - 10 years
12/14/2024 - 13:02 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
9 years, Girls
1. BORDELEAU, Lily 9 PCSC 1:26.44 196 41.10 45.34
2. CHOWN, Meighan 9 PCSC 1:28.41 183 40.83 47.58
3. OLENIK, Abigalil 9 DSC 1:29.98 174 44.37 45.61
4. CAO, Nuoyi 9 PCSC 1:30.67 170 41.49 49.18
5. BENCHAKROUN, Ghita 9 CALAC 1:34.02 152 45.02 49.00
6. DESJARDINS, Julia 9 BBF 1:34.48 150 44.43 50.05
7. ANTONIOU, Penelope 9 PCSC 1:35.16 147 45.69 49.47
8. VAN PRAET, Georgia 9 MIS 1:38.42 133 46.88 51.54
9. BRABANT, Claire 9 PCSC 1:39.88 127 47.92 51.96
10. HOANG, Leilani 9 PCSC 1:41.09 122 46.67 54.42
11. BALDE, Fatoumata 9 CNSL 1:42.05 119 46.92 55.13
12. PESCHLOW, Charlotte 9 PCSC 1:42.43 118 46.96 55.47
13. BAKISH, Abigail 9 PCSC 1:43.49 114 49.08 54.41
14. BAKER, Ella 9 PCSC 1:43.74 113 48.35 55.39
15. GOLPOUR, Saina 9 BBF 1:45.69 107 51.38 54.31
16. MCLEAN, Maya 9 PCSC 1:46.77 104 50.27 56.50
17. LI, Moxin 9 CNSL 1:49.02 97 51.96 57.06
18. VO-VAN, Kiana 9 CNSL 1:54.63 84 54.42 1:00.21
19. SALVATORE, Lea 9 PCSC 1:54.69 84 52.25 1:02.44
20. ISSID, Maria 9 PCSC 1:58.08 77 54.77 1:03.31
21. MANNING, Nicola 9 CALAC 1:59.12 75 55.26 1:03.86
22. MAGEE, Amelia 9 PCSC 2:02.65 68 57.03 1:05.62
23. WATSON, Savannah 9 DSC 2:15.35 51 1:01.97 1:13.38
24. INSLEY, Maya 9 DSC 2:15.52 50 1:02.97 1:12.55
DSQ QIAN, Yvette 9 CNSL 2:57.17 1:26.43 1:30.74
GA - 11.4.4 Départ initié avant le signal / Initiated start before the signal
9 years, Boys
1. SINGH, Aaryan 9 CSLA 1:31.23 118 42.10 49.13
2. MCMICHAEL, Aengus 9 PCSC 1:34.61 106 45.53 49.08
3. MONGEAU, Ernest 9 CNSL 1:38.82 93 48.38 50.44
4. MCLAREN, Caleb 9 PCSC 1:39.59 91 47.11 52.48
5. NERAT DE LESGUISE, Camille 9 DDO 1:39.79 90 47.37 52.42
6. ROBERTSON, William 9 MIS 1:39.94 90 45.93 54.01
7. POULIN, Luke 9 PCSC 1:42.47 83 48.60 53.87
8. KHALFAOUI, Oubay 9 CNSL 1:43.44 81 47.65 55.79
9. OUAKKAT, llyas 9 DDO 1:45.99 75 48.78 57.21
10. LI, Austin 9 BBF 1:48.42 70 50.94 57.48
11. BOLANIS, Beau 9 PCSC 1:48.68 70 51.76 56.92
12. MOORE, Thomas 9 PCSC 1:55.21 58 53.24 1:01.97
13. JU, Jeremy 9 CNSL 2:00.32 51 56.13 1:04.19
14. QIAQ, Leo 9 CSLA 2:06.64 44 59.74  1:06.90
10 years, Girls
1. LEONARD, Emily 10 BBF 1:33.69 154 45.21 48.48
2. SOUEIDAN, Katryna 10 CNSL 1:37.32 137 47.06 50.26
3. VERMA, Lina 10 CNSL 1:41.59 121 48.61 52.98
4. DEMBORYNSKA, Yaryna 10 DSC 1:42.07 119 48.76 53.31
5. LAUZON, Scarlett 10 PCSC 1:42.69 117 46.97 55.72
6. DEVOST-RIVARD, Noemie 10 CNSL 1:42.94 116 49.35 53.59
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Régionale ANLSL Sprints des Fétes 2024

Saint-Laurent, 14 - 15/12/2024

Event 112, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 10 years

Rank

7. XU, Bella

8. ADAMENKO, Diana

9. ALIUSA-PRONOVOST, Corinne
10. CHRISTOV, Emma
11. KNOEPFEL, Zoe
12. DONG, Yueyu

10 years, Boys

1. SENIK, Liam

2. TOUHAMI, Rhali

3. WANG, Kevin

4. ZAVERDINOS, Lawrence
5. ABI HANNA, Simon
6. OANA, Liam

7. MACLEAN, Carson

8. LIU, Vincent

9. DUMONT, Jeremie

10. PALANIYAPPAN, Kabilan

11. BASHOUR, Alexander

12. CORIAT, Juan-Andres

13. BARRALET-MERLE, Henry

14. NEPTON-BRIGHT, Christophe
15. Ql, Ziyang

16. PLAMADEALA, Viadimir

Age

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

CNSL
DSC
BBF
BBF
CNSL
DSC

PCSC
DDO
PCSC
CNSL
DSC
DSC
PCSC
CNSL
BBF
DSC
CNSL
CNSL
CSLA
PCSC
CNSL
CNSL

Time

1:43.09
1:53.77
1:55.00
1:59.33
2:01.07
2:16.90

1:15.16
1:15.46
1:16.63
1:17.01
1:34.22
1:34.56
1:35.79
1:39.04
1:43.35
1:44.65
1:45.19
1:47.39
1:50.34
1:55.62
1:56.99
1:59.81

Pts

115
86
83
74
71
49

212
209
200
197
107
106
102
92
81
78
77
72
67
58
56
52

50m

50.05
55.62
53.70
54.69
56.53
1:04.72

36.07
36.22
37.17
37.42
44.39
45.27
44.32
47.90
46.87
51.46
47.81
49.22
49.88
54.04
54.70
54.51

100m

53.04
58.15
1:01.30
1:04.64
1:04.54
1:12.18

39.09
39.24
39.46
39.59
49.83
49.29
51.47
51.14
56.48
53.19
57.38
58.17
1:00.46
1:01.58
1:02.29
1:05.30
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